
Optional specialisation in foreign language teaching undertaken in one foreign language.

List of languages offered to choose from (language B or C):
· English
· French
· Spanish
· German
· Russian
· Italian

The specialisation prepares you to become a teacher of a selected foreign language at secondary school level. The second-cycle studies programme is a continuation of the first-cycle studies programme in the field of applied linguistics.


Classes for this specialisation are held in the building at ul. Dobra 55.
 (
SPECIALISATION: FOREIGN LANGUAGE TEACHING
) (
The study programme applies to students who started their studies
 
in academic year 2023/24.
) (
UNIVERSITY OF WARSAW FIELD OF STUDIES: APPLIED LINGUISTICS
FULL-TIME SECOND-CYCLE STUDIES
)


Applied Linguistics
specialisation in foreign language teaching - one foreign language B or C
· Symbols used in the table: L - lecture; C - classes; W - workshops; PP - professional placement; S - seminar; E - examination; P/F - pass/fail; G - graded credit;
· Detailed course descriptions are publicly available on the USOSweb system of the University of Warsaw https://usosweb.uw.edu.pl;
· Sometimes, a subject may have several codes in the USOSweb system - e.g. depending on the B and C languages chosen.
· Languages: A - Polish; B - the first foreign language studied; B - the second foreign language studied.








	Course title
	Course type
	Form of assessment
	Total number of hours
	ECTS credits
	Language of instruction

	
	
	
	I
semester
	II
semester
	I
semester
	II
semester
	Year
	

	Teaching systems and language skills at post-primary high school level - language B
	S
	E
	30
	0
	2
	0
	2
	B/C

	Teaching a professional language (language B)
	S
	E
	0
	30
	0
	2
	2
	B/C

	Internship
	PP
	P/F
	0
	60
	0
	2
	2
	B/C

	Total
	
	
	30
	30+60
	2
	4
	6
	



